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Sarah Walton <viamed.sarah.walton@gmail.com>

Order for 2x R-15 oxygen sensors

1 message

Ronald Schneider <waroonavet@waroonavet.com.au> 22 December 2021 at 01:45
To: "sarah.walton@viamed.co.uk" <sarah.walton@viamed.co.uk>

Hi Sarah,

A lot has happened since my last order and I hope all is well! Can I please have a repeat of my last order of 2 Oxygen
Sensor
R-15? Pay via PayPal

Thanks

Ron Schneider

WaroonaVeterinary Clinic

PO Box 50 (45 South Western Highway)

Waroona WA6215

Australia

 

 

From: Main Account <viamedinbox@gmail.com> On Behalf Of
Sarah Walton

Sent: Tuesday, September 17, 2019 3:36 PM

To: Ronald Schneider <waroonavet@waroonavet.com.au>

Subject: Re: FW: Order for 2x R-15 oxygen sensors

 

Dear Ron,

 

Glad to hear that you have received your sensors and thank you for letting me know.

 

Kind regards

 

Sarah Walton

Customer Service Representative

http://www.viamed.co.uk

Email sarah.walton@viamed.co.uk

GDPR / Privacy Policy available at
www.viamed.co.uk/policy  

 

Tel:  +44 (0)1535 634542

Fax: +44 (0)1535 635582

 

https://www.google.com/maps/search/50+(45+South+Western+Highway)+%0D%0A+Waroona?entry=gmail&source=g
https://www.google.com/maps/search/50+(45+South+Western+Highway)+%0D%0A+Waroona?entry=gmail&source=g
mailto:viamedinbox@gmail.com
mailto:waroonavet@waroonavet.com.au
http://www.viamed.co.uk/
mailto:sarah.walton@viamed.co.uk
http://www.viamed.co.uk/policy


22/12/2021, 04:28 Gmail - Order for 2x R-15 oxygen sensors

https://mail.google.com/mail/u/0/?ik=97ca69e8f6&view=pt&search=all&permthid=thread-f%3A1719808876631814030%7Cmsg-f%3A1719808876… 2/8

Sign up to our mailing list, go to
www.viamed.co.uk/sign-up 

 

Twitter: twitter.com/ViamedLtd

Facebook Page: facebook.com/ViamedLtdUK 

 

Company registered in England, No. 01291765.

 

E-mail Disclaimer

-----------------

The information in this email is confidential and may be legally privileged.

It is intended solely for the addressee. Access to this email by anyone else is unauthorized.

If you are not the intended recipient, any disclosure, copying, distribution or any action taken or omitted to be taken in
reliance on it, is prohibited and may be unlawful.

 

If you feel you have received this email in error or would like to be removed from our mailing list, please reply with
delete in the subject line or call +44 (0)1535 634542

-----------------

 

 

On Tue, 17 Sep 2019 at 03:15, Ronald Schneider <waroonavet@waroonavet.com.au> wrote:

Hi Sarah,

 

Just letting you know that the sensors arrived safely today but I couldn’t sign for them because the sticker was
missing, so not sure if the system will register delivery on your
side. Anyways, all is good! Thanks for your help and
have a great day!

 

Regards,

Ron Schneider

 

From: Main Account <viamedinbox@gmail.com>
On Behalf Of Sarah Walton

Sent: Friday, September 6, 2019 10:08 PM

To: Ronald Schneider <waroonavet@waroonavet.com.au>

Subject: Re: FW: Order for 2x R-15 oxygen sensors

 

Dear Ron,

 

We have now shipped your sensors. You can track your order on the Royal Mail International Signed website,
www.royalmail.com, with the following tracking number RZ113330927GB. 

 

Regarding Brexit, we too hope all goes well!
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Have a great weekend!

 

Kind regards

 

Sarah Walton

Customer Service Representative

http://www.viamed.co.uk

Email
sarah.walton@viamed.co.uk

GDPR / Privacy Policy available at
www.viamed.co.uk/policy  

 

Tel:  +44 (0)1535 634542

Fax: +44 (0)1535 635582

 

Sign up to our mailing list, go to
www.viamed.co.uk/sign-up 

 

Twitter:
twitter.com/ViamedLtd

Facebook Page:
facebook.com/ViamedLtdUK 

 

Company registered in England, No. 01291765.

 

E-mail Disclaimer

-----------------

The information in this email is confidential and may be legally privileged.

It is intended solely for the addressee. Access to this email by anyone else is unauthorized.

If you are not the intended recipient, any disclosure, copying, distribution or any action taken or omitted to be taken
in reliance on it, is prohibited and may be unlawful.

 

If you feel you have received this email in error or would like to be removed from our mailing list, please reply with
delete in the subject line or call +44 (0)1535 634542

-----------------

 

 

On Fri, 6 Sep 2019 at 12:40, Ronald Schneider <waroonavet@waroonavet.com.au> wrote:

Thanks,

Have a great weekend!. I see Brexit has resulted in US$ hedging?

Hope all goes well!

Ron Schneider

Get
Outlook for Android
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From: Main Account <viamedinbox@gmail.com> on behalf
of Sarah Walton <office@viamed.co.uk>

Sent: Friday, September 6, 2019 7:35:22 PM

To: Ronald Schneider <waroonavet@waroonavet.com.au>

Subject: Re: FW: Order for 2x R-15 oxygen sensors

 

Dear Ron,

 

Thank you for your payment.  We aim to ship your order Monday at the latest.

 

As soon as the tracking number becomes available, I will let you know.




Kind regards

 

Sarah Walton

Customer Service Representative

http://www.viamed.co.uk

Email
sarah.walton@viamed.co.uk

GDPR / Privacy Policy available at
www.viamed.co.uk/policy  

 

Tel:  +44 (0)1535 634542

Fax: +44 (0)1535 635582

 

Sign up to our mailing list, go to
www.viamed.co.uk/sign-up 

 

Twitter:
twitter.com/ViamedLtd

Facebook Page:
facebook.com/ViamedLtdUK 

 

Company registered in England, No. 01291765.

 

E-mail Disclaimer

-----------------

The information in this email is confidential and may be legally privileged.

It is intended solely for the addressee. Access to this email by anyone else is unauthorized.

If you are not the intended recipient, any disclosure, copying, distribution or any action taken or omitted to be
taken in reliance on it, is prohibited and may be unlawful.

 

If you feel you have received this email in error or would like to be removed from our mailing list, please reply
with delete in the subject line or call +44 (0)1535 634542
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-----------------

 

 

On Fri, 6 Sep 2019 at 11:46, Ronald Schneider <waroonavet@waroonavet.com.au> wrote:

Thanks Sarah,

That happens. Transferred in US$ to your PayPal account.

Regards,

Ron Schneider

Get
Outlook for Android

 

From: Main Account <viamedinbox@gmail.com> on behalf
of Sarah Walton <office@viamed.co.uk>

Sent: Friday, September 6, 2019 6:25:12 PM

To: Ronald Schneider <waroonavet@waroonavet.com.au>

Subject: Re: FW: Order for 2x R-15 oxygen sensors

 

Dear Ron, 

 

Apologies, for some reason your email has only just come through when you forwarded to
sales@viamed.co.uk.

 

Please find attached a proforma invoice for the R-15 sensors.

 

Kind regards

 

Sarah Walton

Customer Service Representative

http://www.viamed.co.uk

Email
sarah.walton@viamed.co.uk

GDPR / Privacy Policy available at
www.viamed.co.uk/policy  

 

Tel:  +44 (0)1535 634542

Fax: +44 (0)1535 635582

 

Sign up to our mailing list, go to
www.viamed.co.uk/sign-up 
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mailto:waroonavet@waroonavet.com.au
https://aka.ms/ghei36
mailto:viamedinbox@gmail.com
mailto:office@viamed.co.uk
mailto:waroonavet@waroonavet.com.au
mailto:sales@viamed.co.uk
http://www.viamed.co.uk/
mailto:sarah.walton@viamed.co.uk
http://www.viamed.co.uk/policy
http://www.viamed.co.uk/sign-up
http://twitter.com/ViamedLtd
http://facebook.com/ViamedLtdUK


22/12/2021, 04:28 Gmail - Order for 2x R-15 oxygen sensors

https://mail.google.com/mail/u/0/?ik=97ca69e8f6&view=pt&search=all&permthid=thread-f%3A1719808876631814030%7Cmsg-f%3A1719808876… 6/8

Company registered in England, No. 01291765.

 

E-mail Disclaimer

-----------------

The information in this email is confidential and may be legally privileged.

It is intended solely for the addressee. Access to this email by anyone else is unauthorized.

If you are not the intended recipient, any disclosure, copying, distribution or any action taken or omitted to be
taken in reliance on it, is prohibited and may be unlawful.

 

If you feel you have received this email in error or would like to be removed from our mailing list, please reply
with delete in the subject line or call +44 (0)1535 634542

-----------------

 

---------- Forwarded message ---------

From: Ronald Schneider <waroonavet@waroonavet.com.au>

Date: Fri, 6 Sep 2019 at 02:01

Subject: FW: Order for 2x R-15 oxygen sensors

To: sales@viamed.co.uk <sales@viamed.co.uk>

 

 

 

From: Ronald Schneider


Sent: Friday, August 30, 2019 10:55 AM

To: Sarah Walton <sarah.walton@viamed.co.uk>

Subject: Re: Order for 2x R-15 oxygen sensors

 

Hi Sarah,

Can I please have a repeat of my last order of 2 Oxygen Sensor R-15? Pay via PayPal

Thanks

Ron Schneider

WaroonaVeterinary Clinic

PO Box 50 (45 South Western Highway)

Waroona WA6215

Australia

Get
Outlook for Android

 

From: Sarah Walton <sarah.walton@viamed.co.uk>

Sent: Monday, May 9, 2016 9:44:14 PM

To: Ronald Schneider <waroonavet@waroonavet.com.au>

Subject: Order for 2x R-15 oxygen sensors
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Dear Ron,

 

Thank you for your email.

 

Just to advise you that Lisa no longer works for Viamed, however you are more than welcome to contact
myself with any future orders.

 

Please find attached your proforma invoice for the two oxygen sensors.




If you have any further queries, please do not hesitate to contact me.

 

Kind regards

 

Sarah Walton

http://www.viamed.co.uk

Email
sarah.walton@viamed.co.uk

Email
sarah.walton@viamed.me.uk

 

Alternate email:
office@viamed.me.uk

Tel:  +44 (0)1535 634542

Fax: +44 (0)1535 635582

 

Sign up to our mailing list, go to
www.viamed.co.uk/sign-up 

 

Skype: viamed.sarah.walton
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twitter.com/ViamedLtd
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facebook.com/ViamedLtdUK 
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be taken in reliance on it, is prohibited and may be unlawful.
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If you feel you have received this email in error or would like to be removed from our mailing list, please
reply with delete in the subject line or call +44 (0)1535 634542

-----------------


